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भारतीय प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान भुवनेश्वर 
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY BHUBANESWAR 

 List of Selected/Waitlisted Candidates the M. Tech. Admission -2025-26) 

School of Mechanical Sciences 
 

(Discipline: Manufacturing Engineering ) 
Selected (General) 

 

Sl. No. Application No. 
Name of the Selected 

Candidates 
GATE Score 

1 
2025114016951 SURAJ SUBHASH GAIKWAD 667 

2 2025114218388 PATIL KEYUR CHETANBHAI 663 

3 2025114919219 THOUFEER M 642 

4 2025114918433 PRAJAPATI HIRAL RAJESHBHAI 615 

5 2025114417012 KOMAL KUMARI 604 

6 2025114910544 SANDEEP VINODKUMAR GUPTA 594 

7 2025114613676 CHIRAG 588 

8 2025114312790 DIGVIJAY SINGH PARMAR 573 

 

Selected (EWS) 

Sl. No. Application No. 
Name of the Selected 

Candidates 
GATE 
Score 

1 2025114412238 PADALA MEHAR SEKHARA REDDY 528 

2 2025114612335 PRAVEEN HIREMATH 525 

 
 

Selected (OBC) 

 

Sl. No. Application No. 
Name of the Selected 

Candidates 
GATE 
Score 

1 2025114811758 NITESH KUMAR GUPTA 566 

2 2025114313541 ABHIJITH DHARANIKKAVIL 566 

3 2025114110147 UTKARSH TEEJWAL 553 

4 2025114110432 ABHINAV HARSH 549 

 

Selected (OBC -PD) 
 

Sl. No. 
Application No. 

Name of the Selected 
Candidates 

GATE 
Score 

1 No application received   

Selected (SC) 
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Sl. No. Application No. 
Name of the Selected 

Candidates 
GATE 
Score 

1 2025114711798 CHENNA PAVAN KUMAR 504 

2 2025114016305 ANKUR CHARANDAS MODAK 483 

3 2025114515233 SUBHAM PASHI 412 

4 2025114919268 SAHIL GHUBLE 397 

 
 
 

Selected (ST) 

 

Sl. No. Application No. 
Name of the Selected 

Candidates 
GATE 
Score 

1 
2025114915144 DHARAVATH DILEEP 

408 
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Waiting List 
The wait-listed candidates listed below will be issued offer letters if seats remain vacant 

after the current round of selection through COAP. 
 

 

Category: General/Unreserved 

Sl. No. Application No. Name 
GATE 
Score 

1 2025114918181 SUBHASHINI SINGH 570 

2 2025114017663 JINMOY BHARADWAJ 570 

3 2025114018079 DEEPTANSHU PANDEY 556 

4 2025114416013 VAIBHAVI SAHU 549 

5 2025114718343 ABHINASH RAJ 539 

6 2025114710867 GOPAL PRASAD 539 

7 2025114614655 SHIVAM SINGH 535 

8 2025114118976 PONNADA TARUN 528 

9 2025114411110 CHINMAYA KUMAR JENA 528 

10 2025114610955 DEBNATH PATI 526 

11 2025114011068 SAWWALAKHE DISHANT PRASHANT 525 

12 2025114111725 ADHIL SAYED K M 525 

13 2025114418048 AMAAN AHMAD 518 

14 2025114115991 ROHIT KUMAR SAHU 511 

15 2025114818279 YERRI MAHESWAR REDDY 505 

16 2025114218723 AMITHAB TV 500 

17 2025114714769 RAHUL PATRA 497 

18 2025114317890 PALASH LIKHITKAR 497 

19 2025114618935 AMEY SURESH MANDREKER 497 

20 2025114313336 VENKAT KUMAR BASAVA 494 

21 2025114917807 DEEPAK SAHANI 490 

22 2025114817997 SOURADIP SATAPATHI 490 

23 2025114314061 MELVIN ELDO 487 

24 2025114915429 PALANDE ADVAIT JITENDRA 487 

25 2025114717658 APOORVA SINGH 483 

26 2025114015537 AKKIREDDI KUMARI 480 

27 2025114313784 MUKESH KUMAR SINGH 480 

28 2025114314243 RANJAN KUMAR 478 

29 2025114517743 DHARA BHADORIA 477 

30 2025114612161 RIFAT KHAN 477 
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31 2025114910186 DIPANJAN BHATTACHARYA 473 

32 2025114118435 AKASH MUKHERJEE 473 

33 2025114115328 PAVITRA RAJPUT 470 

34 2025114014554 ABHISEK DEY 470 

35 2025114419153 ESHITA AMAL NANDI 465 

36 2025114515094 OMM SWASTIK MOHAPATRA 463 

37 2025114310562 ARYAN SINGH 463 

38 2025114318331 MANISH MADHUKAR 463 

39 2025114915259 DESHPANDE YASH GOPAL 463 

40 2025114118139 TUSHAR KUMAR SAHU 459 

41 2025114811932 ANKIT KUMAR 459 

42 2025114619047 GOTTIMUKKALA KARUNYA VARMA 456 

43 2025114514836 AVINASH KUMAR 456 

44 2025114714106 RAHUL SHARMA 456 

45 2025114018402 ANAND KUMAR PRAJAPATI 456 

46 2025114017877 AKSHAY KUMAR 456 

47 2025114710760 ADITYA BANERJEE 452 

48 2025114014815 NITHYA T R 449 

49 2025114713058 SRIKANTA KUMAR MAJHI 449 

50 2025114116864 BIBHASH RANJAN MAZUMDAR 449 

51 2025114512431 ABHISHEK KUMAR 449 

52 2025114915692 MILAN KUMAR SAHOO 449 

53 2025114614736 ABHI BHATTACHARJYA 447 

54 2025114616139 VIJAYARAGHAVAN L 445 

55 2025114911888 PRAVAT KUMAR MOHAPATRA 445 

56 2025114011542 SUBHA DAS 445 

57 2025114612032 PURAMA SOMASEKHAR 439 

58 2025114617448 DON PAUL SHAJAN 438 

59 2025114018327 ANUP YADAV 438 

60 2025114913803 NAVJOT SINGH 438 

61 2025114716642 VARAD SHRIDHARBHAI PUROHIT 435 

62 2025114511349 KOLA GOVIND MANI 434 

63 2025114515817 ASHMIN P 434 

64 2025114412993 ANJANI KUMAR YADAV 432 

65 2025114819178 KONALE HANMANT DATTATRAYA 432 
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66 2025114911607 THANDRAPADU SAI THARUN GOUD 430 

67 2025114614856 ANURAG PANDEY 428 

68 2025114418102 

BHAGAT ROSHANKUMAR 

MADANPRASAD 428 

69 2025114815600 S ABDUL RAZAK 425 

70 2025114212064 NAVIN KUMAR VERMA 425 

71 2025114018587 YASH GUPTA 425 

72 2025114314556 PRANAV KUMAR 425 

73 2025114319453 BANTY YADAV 425 

74 2025114813529 BARAD KRISH NARSING 425 

75 2025114015611 MEDHA KISHORE 421 

76 2025114316778 PUSHPAM KAMAL 421 

77 2025114111914 MEHUL MENDIRATTA 420 

78 2025114818963 YOGESH 418 

79 2025114714076 SAURABH DUBEY 418 

80 2025114217033 MERAJ ANSARI 416 

81 2025114911176 SUVIGYA PANDEY 414 

82 2025114516436 HIMANSHU PATEL 414 

83 2025114615155 CHANDAN KUMAR PANDEY 414 

84 2025114819401 PRIYANSHU RAJPUT 414 

85 2025114218483 HARSHVARDHAN KUMAR 414 

86 2025114916174 BUSETTY RAKESH 411 

87 2025114419300 BARAGE AKASH GURBAS 411 

88 2025114717995 VED PRAKASH 407 

89 2025114817498 SIRIPURAM AKHIL 407 

90 2025114914644 SOURAV 400 

91 2025114613608 ABHISHEK BISWAL 400 

92 2025114610358 DESAI KARTIKEYA ARPAN MONAZ 399 

93 2025114311237 ROSHNI GORAI 397 

94 2025114219511 MD RASHID ANWAR 397 

95 2025114717027 ARJUN SHARMA 397 

96 2025114613465 RAJU SINGH CHANDRA 397 

97 2025114511322 ALLU NIKHITH 394 

98 2025114711153 ARIJIT DE 394 

99 2025114718431 VIKALP SHARMA 392 

100 2025114913110 SOUGATA SOO 390 
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101 2025114912218 SANDIP SINGH KUSHAWAHA 390 

102 2025114614297 SUVENDU KUMAR PANIGRAHI 390 

103 2025114013456 JAGAT PRAKASH 390 

104 2025114613050 MEHTRE MAHADEV BABURAO 390 

105 2025114711284 ABDUL RAHMAN 390 

106 2025114418239 SUNEER BISHT 387 

107 2025114510776 METTA YADAGIRI 387 

108 2025114013634 INDERJEET YADAV 387 

109 2025114516017 SHUBHAM KUMAR 387 

110 2025114815905 RUPESH SANTOSH PATIL 387 

111 2025114714998 

PURRI DALLA VENKAT 

VIVEKANANDA 383 

112 2025114018110 TARUN KUMAR 383 

113 2025114614402 

MAMIDISETTI MOHANA SIVA 

SUBRAHMANYAM 383 

114 2025114117984 ANSHU SAKET 383 

115 2025114613542 ANIKET SUI 383 

116 2025114611796 PRAJEESH PREMAN 380 

117 2025114614074 SHAIK THANVEER DESAI 380 

118 2025114012377 ABHISHEK SINGH BHARDWAJ 380 

119 2025114916188 ARIJIT BISWAS 379 

120 2025114216087 SOUVIK MUKHERJEE 376 

121 2025114610715 ANKIT KUMAR 376 

122 2025114214291 MAYANK HARIT 376 

123 2025114014602 ROHAN DE 376 

124 2025114117908 VIBHOOTI NAGESHWAR 375 

125 2025114319071 HIRPARA KRUPA JAYSUKH BHANU 373 

126 2025114319136 N SANJANA PRIYA 369 

127 2025114615152 DILEEP KUMAR 369 

128 2025114810618 SOUMODEEP DUTTA 369 

129 2025114218564 ASHISH DHANRAJ 366 

130 2025114210902 VAISHALI SHARMA 366 

131 2025114918303 LOKANATH TRIPATHY 366 

132 2025114916005 DHRUV NEGI 366 

133 2025114617679 ABHIJIT 366 

134 2025114815073 ARYAN RAJ 366 
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135 2025114716293 VIKASH KUMAR SHARMA 366 

136 2025114110013 GADDAM MAHESWARA RAO 363 

137 2025114810590 SANKAR MAITY 363 

138 2025114419090 BHAGAVATHULA VASHISTA 362 

139 2025114816671 MAHALAKSHMI A 362 

140 2025114316659 KUSUM SINHA 362 

141 2025114913644 RAJIV DAWKA 362 

142 2025114712952 TEDDU PAVANI 362 

143 2025114813207 DIBYA PRAKASH BISWAL 362 

144 2025114910257 KARTHIK HARI 360 

145 2025114118990 VARANASI SAMPATH KIRAN 359 

146 2025114316559 BOYA RAKESH 359 

147 2025114015330 AKASH PANDEY 359 

148 2025114710915 SIMHADRI V SAI ABHIRAM 357 

149 2025114814693 SIMHADRI V SAI ABHIRAM 357 

150 2025114115111 VIBEK KUMAR PRADHAN 355 

151 2025114715832 CHETANKUMAR B HEBBALLI 355 

152 2025114619079 RAHUL SARKAR 355 

153 2025114417108 SANDEEP KUMAR MANDAL 355 

154 2025114418900 GEORGE JOJO PAROKKARAN 352 

155 2025114512950 DEVA NANDAN 352 

Category: EWS 

1 2025114915259 DESHPANDE YASH GOPAL 463 

2 2025114714106 RAHUL SHARMA 456 

3 2025114612032 PURAMA SOMASEKHAR 439 

4 2025114716642 VARAD SHRIDHARBHAI PUROHIT 435 

5 2025114815600 S ABDUL RAZAK 425 

6 2025114714076 SAURABH DUBEY 418 

7 2025114219511 MD RASHID ANWAR 397 

8 2025114718431 VIKALP SHARMA 392 

9 2025114614074 SHAIK THANVEER DESAI 380 

10 2025114210902 VAISHALI SHARMA 366 

11 2025114617679 ABHIJIT 366 

12 2025114118990 VARANASI SAMPATH KIRAN 359 

Category: OBC 



8 

 

1 2025114416013 VAIBHAVI SAHU 549 

2 2025114718343 ABHINASH RAJ 539 

3 2025114710867 GOPAL PRASAD 539 

4 2025114614655 SHIVAM SINGH 535 

5 2025114118976 PONNADA TARUN 528 

6 2025114111725 ADHIL SAYED K M 525 

7 2025114115991 ROHIT KUMAR SAHU 511 

8 2025114218723 AMITHAB TV 500 

9 2025114317890 PALASH LIKHITKAR 497 

10 2025114917807 DEEPAK SAHANI 490 

11 2025114015537 AKKIREDDI KUMARI 480 

12 2025114313784 MUKESH KUMAR SINGH 480 

13 2025114314243 RANJAN KUMAR 478 

14 2025114310562 ARYAN SINGH 463 

15 2025114118139 TUSHAR KUMAR SAHU 459 

16 2025114811932 ANKIT KUMAR 459 

17 2025114514836 AVINASH KUMAR 456 

18 2025114018402 ANAND KUMAR PRAJAPATI 456 

19 2025114017877 AKSHAY KUMAR 456 

20 2025114713058 SRIKANTA KUMAR MAJHI 449 

21 2025114512431 ABHISHEK KUMAR 449 

22 2025114915692 MILAN KUMAR SAHOO 449 

23 2025114616139 VIJAYARAGHAVAN L 445 

24 2025114911888 PRAVAT KUMAR MOHAPATRA 445 

25 2025114018327 ANUP YADAV 438 

26 2025114511349 KOLA GOVIND MANI 434 

27 2025114515817 ASHMIN P 434 

28 2025114412993 ANJANI KUMAR YADAV 432 

29 2025114911607 THANDRAPADU SAI THARUN GOUD 430 

30 2025114314556 PRANAV KUMAR 425 

31 2025114319453 BANTY YADAV 425 

32 2025114015611 MEDHA KISHORE 421 

33 2025114316778 PUSHPAM KAMAL 421 

34 2025114217033 MERAJ ANSARI 416 

35 2025114516436 HIMANSHU PATEL 414 
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36 2025114817498 SIRIPURAM AKHIL 407 

37 2025114311237 ROSHNI GORAI 397 

38 2025114511322 ALLU NIKHITH 394 

39 2025114711153 ARIJIT DE 394 

40 2025114912218 SANDIP SINGH KUSHAWAHA 390 

41 2025114013456 JAGAT PRAKASH 390 

42 2025114613050 MEHTRE MAHADEV BABURAO 390 

43 2025114711284 ABDUL RAHMAN 390 

44 2025114510776 METTA YADAGIRI 387 

45 2025114013634 INDERJEET YADAV 387 

46 2025114815905 RUPESH SANTOSH PATIL 387 

47 2025114714998 

PURRI DALLA VENKAT 

VIVEKANANDA 383 

48 2025114614402 

MAMIDISETTI MOHANA SIVA 

SUBRAHMANYAM 383 

49 2025114117984 ANSHU SAKET 383 

50 2025114610715 ANKIT KUMAR 376 

51 2025114615152 DILEEP KUMAR 369 

52 2025114218564 ASHISH DHANRAJ 366 

53 2025114815073 ARYAN RAJ 366 

54 2025114110013 GADDAM MAHESWARA RAO 363 

55 2025114419090 BHAGAVATHULA VASHISTA 362 

56 2025114816671 MAHALAKSHMI A 362 

57 2025114316659 KUSUM SINHA 362 

58 2025114913644 RAJIV DAWKA 362 

59 2025114712952 TEDDU PAVANI 362 

60 2025114910257 KARTHIK HARI 360 

61 2025114316559 BOYA RAKESH 359 

62 2025114710915 SIMHADRI V SAI ABHIRAM 357 

63 2025114814693 SIMHADRI V SAI ABHIRAM 357 

64 2025114115111 VIBEK KUMAR PRADHAN 355 

65 2025114417108 SANDEEP KUMAR MANDAL 355 

66 2025114314821 UDATHA SATYA RAMAKRISHNA 349 

67 2025114219427 REDDY MAHESH NAIDU 349 

68 2025114719357 PONNAGANTI DILEEP KUMAR 348 

69 2025114117092 RISHABH YADAV 347 
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70 2025114512827 AKASH PATEL 345 

71 2025114617923 INDALA VAMSI KRISHNA 345 

72 2025114818503 PONDURU GAYATHRI 342 

73 2025114214083 AMAR BHARTI 342 

74 2025114716555 PRASHANT KUMAR 342 

75 
2025114710170 CHAKALI VENKANNA 335 

76 2025114618131 ROBIN SHARMA 335 

77 2025114313782 POTHANAPALLI PRUDHVI RAJ 335 

78 2025114811903 MAYURESH LAXMIKANT PAWAR 334 

79 2025114711035 ANNU BHARTI 331 

80 2025114610755 PAPPALA JAGADEESH 325 

81 2025114011878 RATNESH KUMAR YADAV 322 

82 2025114315095 HAREKRUSHNA PRADHAN 322 

83 2025114413925 BANDI SHIVA KUMAR 321 

84 2025114417252 KADU SAHIL ANKUSH 318 

Category: SC 

1 2025114018110 TARUN KUMAR 383 

2 2025114518837 MANISH KUMAR 339 

3 2025114514820 MEDIDA SIRIL 334 

4 2025114312987 KUMAR SANGRAM KESHARI 314 

5 2025114513819 NISHANT SHAILESH JADKAR 307 

6 2025114714344 SOBHIT SWARNAMAYA 300 

7 2025114514163 CHANDNI JOSHI 297 

8 2025114614654 
ANIK SARKAR 

294 

9 2025114115265 RINKI RANI 293 

10 2025114612442 SUMIT KUMAR MANDAL 290 

11 2025114315374 SHUBHAJIT BHOWMIK 286 

12 2025114218121 TUHIN ROY 286 

13 2025114416392 JYOTIRMOY KASHYAP 285 

14 2025114019412 ADITYA JAGADALA 279 

15 2025114618551 YASH MANEPPA KALWALE 276 

16 2025114312536 ABHINAV SHANKAR WAGHMARE 273 

17 2025114215533 SAMIR KUMAR 262 

18 2025114310287 VANDANA SUMAN 261 

19 2025114217939 PRAVA BEHERA 258 
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20 2025114815900 VAISHALI BHASKER 255 

21 2025114813066 KUNDAN SINGH BARMAN 249 

22 2025114710202 BHARAT JYOTI 248 

23 2025114717988 VELPULA SRI LAKSHMI 245 

24 2025114918240 RAVI KANT RAVI 238 

25 2025114414240 AKASH DAS 236 

26 2025114910266 VAIBHAV PANTHI 236 

Category: ST 

1 2025114715832 CHETANKUMAR B HEBBALLI 355 

2 2025114915769 MATRUPRASAD CHALLAN 334 

3 2025114017980 MUKKI PRASANTH RAJU 314 

4 2025114514092 RAHUL CHHATRIA 283 

5 2025114512812 GUGULOTHU GANESH 266 

6 2025114614747 ANURAG CHAMPRAMARY 266 

7 2025114612137 SOURAV BARUA 262 

8 2025114010957 BANOTH KALYAN 259 

9 2025114314610 MUDAVATH MAHESH NAIK 257 

10 2025114115296 HARSHIT MARSKOLE 253 

11 2025114217358 JAMNA PRASAD DHURVE 248 

12 2025114519057 KUNAL BASUMATARY 245 

13 2025114717153 PAVAN KUMAR M 243 

14 2025114413023 PALAPARTHI AADYA 241 

15 2025114218375 SRAVAN PALLAKONDA 238 


